
Central America DR Rates

Org No. 23477 Filed 9/13/2019 A

Tariff 4 Effective 10/19/2019 8th Revision

Export LCL from San Juan To:

Destination CFS Measure Weight Minimum

Panama City, Panama $4.04 $12.12 $150.00

Guatemala City, Guatemala $4.33 $12.99 $150.00

Managua, Nicaragua $4.61 $13.83 $150.00

San Pedro Sula, Honduras $4.33 $12.99 $150.00

Tegucigalpa, Honduras $4.89 $14.67 $150.00

San Salvador, El Salvador $4.75 $14.25 $150.00

San Jose, Costa Rica $4.75 $14.25 $150.00

Export LCL from San Juan To:

Destination CFS Measure Weight Minimum Measure Weight Minimum

Rio Haina, Dominican Republic $1.27 $3.81 $46.00 $0.77 $2.31 $46.00

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

Southbound FCL

Destination Port 20' 40'

Dominican Republic N/A $1,610.00

Northbound FCL

Origin Port 20' 40'

N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above FCL Rates do not include Loading or Drayage (Port to Port Base Ocean Freight Only).

Publshing Code

Revision

San Juan

San Juan

Less than 700 CFT Greater than or equal to 700 CFT


